7 day period 17/08/2021 to 24/08/2021

Vehicle speeds in Desborough

The speed limit at these three sites is 30mph, the signs are located well within

Speed

Over 35 mph
41 to 50 mph
51 to 60 mph
61 to 70 mph
71 to 80 mph
81 to 90 mph
91 to 100 mph
101 to 110 mph
111 to 120 mph

All vehicles

All vehicles
Average speed
85% speed

% speeding

Maximum
speed

Rothwell Road
into Desborough

4,942
1,815
290
34

9

2
0
0
0
4

26,36

26,364
31
37
41
88

the 30mph zone.

Rothwell Road
out of
Desborough

15,887
6,966
1,098

120
16

33,158
36
43
77
82

Harborough
Road out of
Desborough

3,160
695
51

5

1
1
0
0
0
21,444

21,444
31
35
49
85

Harborough
Road into
Desborough

4,485

883

30,300

35
52
95

Rushton Road
into Desborough

422|

70

8,489

32
23
62

Rushton Road
out of
Desborough

1,132
213
10

2

0
0
0
0
0
8,983

8,983
28
35
38
63



