Vehicle speeds in Desborough 7 day period 17/08/2021 to 24/08/2021

The speed limit at these three sites is 30mph, the signs are located well within the 30mph zone.

Speed	Rothwell Road into Desborough	Rothwell Road out of Desborough	Harborough Road out of Desborough	Harborough Road into Desborough	Rushton Road into Desborough	Rushton Road out of Desborough
Over 35 mph	4,942	15,887	3,160	4,485	422	1,132
41 to 50 mph	1,815	6,966	695	883	70	213
51 to 60 mph	290	1,098	51	50	1	10
61 to 70 mph	34	120	5	5	1	2
71 to 80 mph	9	16	1	1	0	0
81 to 90 mph	2	1	1	0	0	0
91 to 100 mph	0	0	0	2	0	0
101 to 110 mph	0	0	0	0	0	0
111 to 120 mph	0	0	0	0	0	0
All vehicles	26,364	33,158	21,444	30,300	8,489	8,983
All vehicles	26,364	33,158	21,444	30,300	8,489	8,983
Average speed	31	36	31	31	25	28
85% speed	37	43	35	35	32	35
% speeding	41	77	49	52	23	38
Maximum speed	88	82	85	95	62	63